
Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 1 Lane 2

Lane 1 Lane 2

Lane 1 Lane 2

Saturday 26th April - Saturday 19th July Saturday 26th April - Saturday 26th July 
12 Weeks 13 Weeks 

No swimming during half term w/c 26th May 

Summer Term Dates 2025

Tylers Green Middle School Swim Street Flackwell Heath

Tuesday 22nd April - Wednesday 23rd July Thursday 24th April - Friday 25th July 
No swimming bank holiday Monday 5th May 13 Weeks 

11-13 Weeks 

Heritage House School Swim Street Beaconsfield

Beginner 1

1 to 1

2 to 1

5pm 1 to 1 

Beginner 1

Beginner 2

Improver 2

Advanced

1 to 1

1 to 1

Saturday 3pm-5.30pm

Lane 1

Adult Beginners

6pm

6.30pm

5.30pm

5pm

Dizzy's Dolphins Timetable & Term Dates 2025

5.30pm Improver 1 2 to 1 

9.30am 1 to 1 Beginner 2 4.30pm 1 to 1 

9am 1 to 1 Beginner 1 4pm 1 to 1 

8.30am 1 to 1 Improver 1 3.30pm Parent & Baby

8am Improver 2 1 to 1 3pm 1 to 1 

11am Parent & Baby 1
6pm 2 to 1 1 to 1 

Beaconsfield

Saturday 8am-10am

Heritage House School

Parent & Toddler

10.30am Pre School

9.30am Pre School
5pm 1 to 1 1 to 1 8pm

10am

Lane 1
4.30pm 1 to 1 Improver 1 7.15pm Adult Improvers

Tuesday 9.30-11.30am 4pm Beginner 2 Beginner 2
6.30pm

15 Min Break

6pm 1 to 1 1 to 1 
Wednesday 4pm-6.30pm 6pm

11.15am Pre School Pre School
5.30pm

5.30pm 1 to 1 1 to 1 11.30am 2 to 1 Pre School
5pm

5pm Improver 2 Improver 1 11am Pre School Pre School 10.45am Pre School

Tylers Green Middle School Flackwell Heath

Thursday 3pm-9pm Friday 3pm-7pm
Monday 3.30-6.30pm Wednesday 9.30am-12pm Friday 9.15-11.45am

Parent & Baby 2
4pm

Parent & Baby 1
3.30pm 3.30pm Parent & Toddler

3.30pm 1 to 1 Beginner 1 9.30am Parent & Baby 1

Lane 1

1 to 1

Beginner 2

Lane 1

Beginner 2 Parent & Toddler 10.15am

Pre School

4.30pm Beginner 2

4pm Beginner 2 Improver 1 10am Parent & Baby 2 9.45am

10.30am

Improver 2

9.15am
3pm 3pm

Parent & Toddler
4.30pm 4.30pm

4pm


